HOSCI 2008 Scores: Main Event Teams

Score & Shooter Name

438
429
422
411
407
394
385
374
340
334
333
330
328
328
325
324
322
321
319
315
313
312
311
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Gulf Offshore Logistics #2
Deltide Fishing & Rental
Thomas Energy Services #1
Offshore Towing Inc. #1

Gulf Offshore Logistics #1
Baker Oil Tools #2

Offshore Equipment Solution
JJM INC.

Redfish Rental #2

Cross Services #2

Louisiana International Marine
Knight Fishing Services

E & E Machine Shop and
Offshore Warriors #2
Pellerins Tubular

Variable Bore Rams, INC
Dolphin Energy Equipment
Hydro Consultants

Rotorcraft Leasing Company,
Petro Tool

Offshore Equipment Solutions
Hughes Christensen

HOSCI Presidents Team

Score & Shooter Name

310
310
308
308
307
306
305
304
302
299
297
294
292
291
289
286
284
281
279
275
274
272
272

Cross Services #1

Dynamic Industries Inc. #4
Burner Fire Control Inc.
Wood Group Logging

BP Mardi Gras #2

Pride International #1

Baker Oil Tools #3

E & E Machine Shop and
Beacon Pump & Supply
Offshore Warriors #3

Master Rig International, LLP
Dynamic Industries Inc. #3
Chet Morrison Contractors #1
Quail Tools

Tridrill

Chet Morrison Contractors #2
M-I SWACO

Offshore Warriors #1
Weatherford Team #1

Gulf South Scafoling Inc
Champion Technologies
National Oilwell Varco
Supreme Services

reached registration.

284.7 (Average Score)

Score & Shooter Name

267
267
267
265
265
264
263
263
257
255
254
254
254
253
252
251
251
250
248
235
229
227
225

ACE Transportation
Professional Wireline Rental
Thomas Energy Services #2
BP Mardi Gras #1

Dean Equipment

Baker Oil Tools #4

Redfish Rental #1

Smith Services

El Mar Consulting LLC
Black Warrior

Magnum Mud Equipment Co.
Smith Bits #1

Welch Rental Generators
Smith Bits #2

Trinity Tool Rental
Halliburton

Offshore Towing Inc #2

T3 Energy Services #1

Key Fishing & Rental #1
Sam Jones & Assoc. Inc

T3 Energy Services #2
Gulfstream Services

Key Fishing & Rental #2

Blank or unexpected low score could indicate that the individual or team has not completed course or scorecards have not



Score & Shooter Name Score & Shooter Name Score & Shooter Name

223 Golden Ranch

222 Energy Services International
218 Dynamic Industries Inc. #1
216 G&J

215 ANSON Flowline Equipment
215 Weatherford Team #2

211 Louisiana International Marine
208 Baker Qil Tools #1

203 Brand

196 TETRA

195 Cajun Cutters

188 Jambon Boat Rentals, LLC
161 Dynamic Industries Inc. #2
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reached registration.



