Score & Shooter Name	Score & Shooter Name	Score & Shooter Name
438 Gulf Offshore Logistics #2	310 Cross Services #1	267 ACE Transportation
429 Deltide Fishing & Rental	310 Dynamic Industries Inc. #4	267 Professional Wireline Rental
422 Thomas Energy Services #1	308 Burner Fire Control Inc.	267 Thomas Energy Services #2
411 Offshore Towing Inc. #1	308 Wood Group Logging	265 BP Mardi Gras #1
407 Gulf Offshore Logistics #1	307 BP Mardi Gras #2	265 Dean Equipment
394 Baker Oil Tools #2	306 Pride International #1	264 Baker Oil Tools #4
385 Offshore Equipment Solution	305 Baker Oil Tools #3	263 Redfish Rental #1
374 JJM INC.	304 E & E Machine Shop and	263 Smith Services
340 Redfish Rental #2	302 Beacon Pump & Supply	257 El Mar Consulting LLC
334 Cross Services #2	299 Offshore Warriors #3	255 Black Warrior
333 Louisiana International Marine	297 Master Rig International, LLP	254 Magnum Mud Equipment Co.
330 Knight Fishing Services	294 Dynamic Industries Inc. #3	254 Smith Bits #1
328 E & E Machine Shop and	292 Chet Morrison Contractors #1	254 Welch Rental Generators
328 Offshore Warriors #2	291 Quail Tools	253 Smith Bits #2
325 Pellerins Tubular	289 Tridrill	252 Trinity Tool Rental
324 Variable Bore Rams, INC	286 Chet Morrison Contractors #2	251 Halliburton
322 Dolphin Energy Equipment	284 M-I SWACO	251 Offshore Towing Inc #2
321 Hydro Consultants	281 Offshore Warriors #1	250 T3 Energy Services #1
319 Rotorcraft Leasing Company,	279 Weatherford Team #1	248 Key Fishing & Rental #1
315 Petro Tool	275 Gulf South Scafoling Inc	235 Sam Jones & Assoc. Inc
313 Offshore Equipment Solutions	274 Champion Technologies	229 T3 Energy Services #2
312 Hughes Christensen	272 National Oilwell Varco	227 Gulfstream Services
311 HOSCI Presidents Team	272 Supreme Services	225 Key Fishing & Rental #2

223	Golden Ranch
222	Energy Services International
218	Dynamic Industries Inc. #1
216	G & J
215	ANSON Flowline Equipment
215	Weatherford Team #2
211	Louisiana International Marine
208	Baker Oil Tools #1
203	Brand
196	TETRA
195	Cajun Cutters
188	Jambon Boat Rentals, LLC
161	Dynamic Industries Inc. #2